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岋↢ 50,000 $4.6000 128,661,561 5.0311% 

岋↢ 36,000 $4.6000 128,625,561 5.0297% 

岋↢ 5,500 $4.6000 128,620,061 5.0295% 

岋↢ 6,500 $4.6000 128,613,561 5.0292% 

岋↢ 31,000 $4.6000 128,582,561 5.0280% 

岋↢ 1,500 $4.6000 128,581,061 5.0280% 

岋↢ 6,000 $4.6000 128,575,061 5.0277% 

岋↢ 11,500 $4.6000 128,563,561 5.0273% 

岋↢ 50,000 $4.6000 128,513,561 5.0253% 

岋↢ 1,000 $4.6000 128,512,561 5.0253% 

岋↢ 3,500 $4.6000 128,509,061 5.0252% 
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岋↢ 45,500 $4.6000 128,463,561 5.0234% 

岋↢ 20,000 $4.5600 128,443,561 5.0226% 

岋↢ 1,000 $4.5600 128,442,561 5.0226% 

岋↢ 17,500 $4.5600 128,425,061 5.0219% 

岋↢ 11,000 $4.5600 128,414,061 5.0214% 

岋↢ 500 $4.5600 128,413,561 5.0214% 

岋↢ 1,500 $4.5400 128,412,061 5.0214% 

岋↢ 7,500 $4.5400 128,404,561 5.0211% 

岋↢ 500 $4.5400 128,404,061 5.0211% 

岋↢ 500 $4.5400 128,403,561 5.0210% 

岋↢ 1,000 $4.5400 128,402,561 5.0210% 

岋↢ 3,500 $4.5400 128,399,061 5.0209% 

岋↢ 5,500 $4.5400 128,393,561 5.0206% 
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岋↢ 500 $4.5700 128,222,061 5.0139% 
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岋↢ 500 $4.5600 128,068,561 5.0079% 

岋↢ 4,000 $4.5600 128,064,561 5.0078% 

岋↢ 1,000 $4.5600 128,063,561 5.0077% 

岋↢ 2,500 $4.5600 128,061,061 5.0076% 
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岋↢ 1,000 $4.5500 127,977,061 5.0044% 

岋↢ 8,500 $4.5500 127,968,561 5.0040% 

岋↢ 4,000 $4.5500 127,964,561 5.0039% 

岋↢ 500 $4.5500 127,964,061 5.0039% 

岋↢ 500 $4.5500 127,963,561 5.0038% 

岋↢ 2,500 $4.5500 127,961,061 5.0037% 

岋↢ 1,500 $4.5500 127,959,561 5.0037% 

岋↢ 2,000 $4.5500 127,957,561 5.0036% 

岋↢ 9,500 $4.5500 127,948,061 5.0032% 

岋↢ 3,000 $4.5500 127,945,061 5.0031% 

岋↢ 2,000 $4.5500 127,943,061 5.0030% 

岋↢ 1,500 $4.5500 127,941,561 5.0030% 

岋↢ 500 $4.5500 127,941,061 5.0030% 

岋↢ 2,500 $4.5500 127,938,561 5.0029% 

岋↢ 500 $4.5500 127,938,061 5.0028% 

岋↢ 
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岋↢ 1,000 $4.5600 127,823,561 4.9984% 

岋↢ 2,500 $4.5600 127,821,061 4.9983% 

岋↢ 4,500 $4.5500 127,816,561 4.9981% 

岋↢ 25,500 $4.5500 127,791,061 4.9971% 

岋↢ 24,500 $4.5500 127,766,561 4.9961% 

岋↢ 5,500 $4.5500 127,761,061 4.9959% 
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姣烉 

Schroders plc 㗗冯⍿天䲬℔⎠㚱斄忋䘬䫔(6)栆⇍倗专Ṣˤ 

Ṍ㖻㗗䁢ℐ㪲⥼妿㈽屯⭊㇞䘬ⷛ㇞忚埴䘬ˤ 

Schroders plc 㗗㕤ΐ㔎嫱⇠Ṍ㖻㇨ᶲⶪˤ 

军 2015 ⸜ 12 㚰 31 㖍炻Schroders plc 䘬ᷣ天偉㜙䁢烉Vincitas Limited (26.87%), Veritas Limited (16.28%), Flavida Limited (26.97%) 

Fervida Limited (17.78%), Harris Associates LP (4.98%)ˤ 

 


